
25.00
[.984]

11.40
[.449]

21.60

 32.00 
[1.260]

 20.70
 [.815]

5.00
TYP.

17.10
[.673]

27.10
[1.067]

2.00
[.079]

19.60
[.772]

6.35
[.250]

TERMINAL
Typ. 11.10

[.437]

9.80
[.386]

36.0
[1.417]

0.81
TYP.

11.40
[.449]

36.7
[1.444]

[1.181]

[1.205]

[1.189]

 +0.2

 +0.2

 +0.2

30.0

30.2

30.6

X dimension

2.0~3.0   [.079-.118]

PANEL THICKNESS

0.75~1.25 [.030-.049]

1.25~2.0  [.049-.079]

1B

2B

T85

R5

10A 250V ~

10A 250V ~
15A 125VAC

22a

RECOMMENED PANEL MOUNTING
NOT TO SCALE

22.2~22.3

X

See Below BLK=Black BLK=Black A F=Faston 0=No Lamp
WHT=White WHT=White B 1=125V AC1

RED=Red C 2=250V AC1

*YEL=Yellow E 3=12V AC2

*GRN=Green F 1 Neon Bulb

GRY=Gray G 2 Incandescent Bubl

ORG=Orange H
*RED=Red I

* Available for Illuminated Version Only

Housing Color MarkingSeries Circuit

R5R5

Actuator Color Termination Lamp Voltage

SP EC I F I C AT I O N S
Rating: 15A 250V, 20A 125VAC For Circuits A, B, C, E, F & H

10A 250V, 15A 125V AC For Circuits D, G &I

Mechanical Life: ≥30,000 cycles

Electrical Life: ≥6,000 cycles

Contact Resistance: <20mΩ (Initial)

Insulation Resistance: >1,000MΩ @ 500V DC

Dielectric Strength: >1,500V AC 1 minute (Initial)

Saftey Std. Approval: UL, CSA, VDE

MAT E R I A L S
Body: Nylon 66 -- UL94 V-2

Rocker: Nylon 66, PC for illuminated versions -- UL94 V-2

Contact Surface: Coin silver, silver plated

Terminal: Silver plated brass

Illuminated Rockers: Neon lamp or Incandescent bulb

Operating Temperature: -20C to +55C

Storage Temperature: -30C to +80C

7153 Northland Dr., Brooklyn Park, MN 55428 www.e-switch.com info@e-switch.com
Phone: 763-504-3525 Fax: 763-531-8235

Switches I L L U M I N A T E D  R O C K E R  S W I T C H E S

series
R5  

SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.

(  ) Denotes momentary function

Switches

HOW TO OR D E R

CIRCUIT CODE:
A = DPST On-Off
B = DPST On-Off Illuminated
C = DPDT On-On
D = DPDT On-Off-On
E = DPDT On-(On)
F = DPST Off-(On)
G = DPDT (On)-On-(On)
H = DPST On-(Off)
I = DPDT On-Off-(On)
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